Overview
Renesas’ 16-bit, high-performance
H8 Value Series microcontrollers
(MCUs) are low-cost embedded system
solutions with up to 128KB of ROM.
These devices, operating at 3V or 5V,
are easy to buy, easy to use and easy
to develop for a wide range of

8-bit Timer (2 ch)
Serial Interface (2 ch)
3rd ch (2322, 2327 only)
S E R I E S
EASY TO BUY,
EASY TO USE AND
EASY TO DEVELOP
FOR COST-SENSITIVE
APPLICATIONS
Versatile Features
+   Competitive Pricing
+   Full-Featured Tools
=   Easy Decision
HD6413008FBL25 L 0 4 4.5 5.5 25 5 3 4 1 - 8 2 - - 2 Y 7 Y 47 FP-100B Now
HD6433062BFBL M 128 4 4.5 5.5 25 5 3 4 1 - 8 2 - - 2 Y 7 Y 79 FP-100B Now
HD64F3062BFBL25L F 128 4 4.5 5.5 25 5 3 4 1 - 8 2 - - 2 Y 7 Y 79 FP-100B Now
HD6413008VFBL25 L 0 4 3 3.6 25 5 3 4 1 - 8 2 - - 2 Y 7 Y 47 FP-100B Now
HD6433024FBL M 128 4 3 3.6 25 5 3 4 1 - 8 2 - - 2 Y 7 Y 79 FP-100B Now
HD64F3024FBL25 F 128 4 3 3.6 25 5 3 4 1 - 8 2 - - 2 Y 7 Y 79 FP-100B Now
HD6412312SVTEBL25 L 0 8 3 3.6 25 5 6 2 1 - 8 2 85 - 2 Y 9 Y 47 TFP-100B Now
HD6432317STEBL M 128 8 3 3.6 25 5 6 2 1 - 8 2 85 - 2 Y 9 Y 79 TFP-100B Now
HD64F2317VTEBL25 F 128 8 3 3.6 25 5 6 2 1 - 8 2 85 - 2 Y 9 Y 79 TFP-100B Now
HD6412322RVFBL25 L 0 8 3 3.6 25 5 6 2 1 16 8 2 85 4 3 Y 9 Y 63 FP-128B Now
HD6432327FBL M 128 8 3 3.6 25 5 6 2 1 16 8 2 85 4 3 Y 9 Y 95 FP-128B Now
HD64F2327BVFBL25 F 128 8 3 3.6 25 5 6 2 1 16 8 2 85 4 3 Y 9 Y 95 FP-128B Now
HD6412332VFCBL25 L 0 8 3 3.6 25 5 6 2 1 16 12 4 85 4 3 Y 9 Y 86 FP-144G Now
HD6432337FCBL M 128 8 3 3.6 25 5 6 2 1 16 12 4 85 4 3 Y 9 Y 118 FP-144G Now
HD64F2337FCBL25 F 128 8 3 3.6 25 5 6 2 1 16 12 4 85 4 3 Y 9 Y 118 FP-144G Now
* F = Flash; L = ROMless; M = Mask
Minimum order quantity is 10,000pcs for mask ROM version; NRE price of $6500 is required for mask ROM versions
Applications
Computing:  PC peripherals, barcode scanners, label printers, touch-screen controllers, USB dongles